
Placing Exhibitor Name School

Sheep Show-Breeding Ewes

Southdown Class 1 1st Jaliegh Oldenburg Mulhall-Orlando

2nd Jaliegh Oldenburg Mulhall-Orlando

3rd Carlyn Magness Geary

Southdown Class 2 1st Carlyn Magness Geary

Dorest Class 1 1st Kolton Schuelein DCLA

2nd Amber Allen Burlington

Dorest Class 1 1st Amber Allen Burlington

Shropshire Class 1 1st Kayla Lyons Frontier

Hampshire Class 1 1st Kolton Schuelein DCLA

2nd Telain Williams Morrison

Suffolk Class 1 1st Erica Nightengale Billings

Suffolk Class 2 1st Tayler Williams Morrison

Commercial Class 1 1st Lane Williams DCLA

2nd Clayton Mack Drummond

3rd Joshua Woolery Mulhall-Orlando

Commercial Class 2 1st Ashley Dillion Pond Creek-Hunter

2nd Sarah Otto Drummond

3rd Samanth Green Cherokee

Commercial Class 3 1st Luke Davis Guthrie

2nd Kolton Schuelein DCLA

3rd Taylor Wiss Mulhall-Orlando

4th Peyton Burns Kingfisher

5th Jaleigh Oldenburg Mulhall-Orlando

6th Jaleigh Oldenburg Mulhall-Orlando

7th Taylor McKinney Fairview

8th Marci Howerton Canton

Commercial Class 4 1st Brantlee Cox Morrsion

2nd Kolton Schuelein DCLA

3rd Lane Kisling Chisholm

4th Rowdy Meeker Kingfisher

5th Peyton Burns Kingfisher

Commercial Class 5 1st Jill Davis Guthrie

2nd Taylor Wiss Mulhall-Orlando

3rd Rowdy Meeker Kingfisher

4th Matthew Walta Kingfisher

Commercial Class 6 1st Luke Davis Guthrie

2nd Chad McGolden Fairview

3rd Peyton Burns Kingfisher

Sheep Show-Breeding Ewes Supreme Champion Luke Davis Guthrie

Reserve Champion Luke Davis Guthrie

Bronze Medallion Kolton Schuelein DCLA

Sheep Show-Wethers

 Dorset Class 1 1st Taylor Wiss Mulhall-Orlando

 Dorset Class 2 1st Olivia Mason Fairview

2nd Emily Shell Drummond

3rd Abilgail Anderson Ringwood

4th William Maltbie Drummond

Champion Olivia Mason Fairview

Reserve Champion Emily Shell Drummond

Southdown Class 1 1st Bree Kisling Chisholm

Southdown Class 2 1st Chad McGolden Fairview

Champion Chad McGolden Fairview

Reserve Champion Bree Kisling Chisholm
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Shropshire Class 1 1st Beau Davis Guthrie

2nd Julia Mason Fairview

3rd Garrett Sharp Waukomis

4th Heather Armbruster Burlington

Shropshire Class 2 1st Amber Allen Burlington

2nd Taylor Wiss Mulhall-Orlando

3rd Clint Gates Drummond

4th Clint Gates Drummond

Champion Beau Davis Guthrie

Reserve Champion Julia Mason Fairview

Natural Color Class 1 1st Maddie Jackson Garfield Co. 4H

2nd Hunter Slater Fairview

3rd Kolton Schuelein DCLA

4th Hadley Bryan Mulhall-Orlando

Natural Color Class 2 1st Maria Goodwin Ponca City

2nd Luke Davis Guthrie

3rd Tyler Schnaithman Garber

4th Daniel Goodwin Ponca City

5th Emily Shell Drummond

6th Lane Newlin Burlington

Champion Maddie Jackson Garfield Co. 4H

Reserve Champion Hunter Slater Fairview

Hampshire Class 1 1st Brandi Maddox Hennessey 

2nd Alison Cue Cresent

3rd Lexy Alig Okarche

Hampshire Class 2 1st Garrett Goodwin Tonkawa

2nd Maddie Jackson Garfield Co. 4H

3rd Kolton Schuelein DCLA

4th Garrett Sharp Waukomis

5th Amber Allen Burlington

Hampshire Class 3 1st Jill Davis Guthrie

2nd Chase McGolden Fairview

3rd Emily Shell Drummond

4th Jill Davis Guthrie

5th Tyler Schnaithman Garber

Hampshire Class 4 1st Maria Goodwin Ponca City

2nd Sadie Mason Fairview

3rd Alli Siler Fairview

4th Marcy Howerton Canton

Hampshire Class 5 1st Lane Newlin Burlington

2nd Rowdy Meeker Kingfisher

Champion Jill Davis Guthrie

Reserve Champion Chase McGolden Fairview

Specklefaced Class 1 1st Cal Davis Guthrie

2nd Tyler Wehrenberg Morrison

Specklefaced Class 2 1st Beau Davis Guthrie

2nd Maddie Jackson Garfiled Co. 4H

3rd Marci Howerton Canton

4th Payton VanMeter Fairview

Champion Cal Davis Guthrie

Reserve Champion Beau Davis Guthrie

Suffolk Class 1 1st Amber Cox Morrison

2nd Abigail Anderson Ringwood

3rd Cal Davis Guthrie

4th Olivia Mason Fairview

5th Chad McGolden Fairview

Suffolk Class 1 1st Garrett Goodwin Tonkawa



2nd Alli Siler Fairview

3rd Daniel Goodwin Tonkawa

4th Garrett Sharp Waukomis

5th Jenna Maltbie Burlington

Champion Garrett Goodwin Tonkawa

Reserve Champion Amber Cox Morrison

Cross Class 1 1st Luke Davis Guthrie

2nd Ty Hamm Ringwood

3rd Maddie Mason Fairview

4th Hunter Slater Fairview

Cross Class 2 1st Garrett Goodwin Tonkawa

2nd Jaliegh Oldenburg Mulhall-Orlando

3rd Jenna Maltbie Burlington

4th Daniel Goodwin Tonkawa

5th Kolton Schuelein DCLA

6th Lane Newlin Burlington

Cross Class 3 1st Jill Davis Guthrie

2nd Layne Kisling Chisholm

3rd Payton VanMeter Fairview

4th Sadie Mason Fairview

5th Alex Schweitzer Lomega

6th Peyton Burns Kingfisher

7th Taylor McKinney Fairview

Cross Class 4 1st Amber Cox Morrison

2nd William Maltbie Burlington

3rd Maria Goodwin Ponca City

4th Julia Mason Fairview

5th Hadley Bryan Mulhall-Orlando

6th Abigail Anderson Ringwood

7th Garrett Sharp Waukomis

Cross Class 5 1st Chase McGolden Fairview

2nd William Maltbie Burlington

3rd Lane Newlin Burlington

4th Kristen Sherpd Cherokee

Champion Jill Davis Guthrie

Reserve Champion Amber Cox Morrison

Sheep Show-Wethers Grand Champion Jill Davis Guthrie

Reserve GrandChampion Amber Cox Morrison

Bronze Medallion Jill Davis Guthrie


